

Schedule XLV Form No.-134

BIHAR P.W.D.

226/19-20

परिचाली का कार्ड
परीक्षक

Ajay Kumar Dubey

अजाय

DIVISION

संलग्न

SUB-DIVISION

M. General.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

संलग्न - श्री जे. ए. डी. भार

ABSTRACT OF COST

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.31 m x 1 m @ Rs 49800 = 13/m					Rs 15441=00
(3/5) Construction of embankment					
with road 100m etc do -- do -- all Job					
Qty vide TMBP-20					
415.80 m ³ @ Rs 197.52/m ³					Rs 78137=00
(4/1) Construction of Subgrade &					
earthwork shoulder etc do -- do -- all Job					
Qty vide TMBP-20					
678.80 m ³ @ Rs 185.85/m ³					Rs 128906=00

(5) Construction of road embankment					
with road 100m etc do -- do -- all Job					
Qty vide TMBP-21					
999.80 m ³ @ Rs 143.08/m ³					Rs 143051=00
(6/8) P/W in Box-Cutting					
In road way etc do -- do -- all Job					
Qty vide TMBP-21					
94.50 m ³ @ Rs 82.01/m ³					Rs 7750=00
(7/9) Laying brick on edge, Soling					
In flank etc do -- do -- all Job					
Qty vide TMBP-21					
(240.0 + 5.0) m ² = 245.0 m ²					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
245.0m ² @ Rs 495=122370/-					
(8/10) Construction of granules					
Course material etc. do do all Job					
Qty vide TMBP-21					
339.17m ² Limit for 339.03m ²					
339.03m ² @ Rs 3647=20/m ² Rs 1236725/-					
(9/11) P/V & Laying spreading WBR					
Gr III Stone Metal etc do do all Job					
Qty vide TMBP-21					
(289.68745562)m ²					
(10/12) P/V & Laying primer coat					
with bitumens etc. do do all Job					
Qty vide TMBP-22					
2084.10m ² Limit for 2082.13m ²					
2083.13m ² @ Rs 52=31/m ² Rs 108368/-					
(11/13) P/V & Laying tack coat etc					
do do do all Job.					
Qty vide TMBP-22					
2084.10m ² Limit for 2083.13m ²					
2083.13m ² @ Rs 18=95/m ² Rs 39475/-					
(12/14) Mix Seal Surfacing by					
Mechanical etc do do all Job.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/1) Qty vide TMBP-22					
2083.12 m ² @ Rs 250 = 520784/m ²					Rs 541280 = 00
(13/1) Construction of unreinforced Cement concrete Pavement etc. do. do. all Job					
Qty vide TMBP-22					
236.84 m ² @ Rs 962 = 64/m ²					Rs 2363624 = 00
(14/1) P.V. 8 S/P/F ordinary km					
Post etc. do. do. all Job					
Qty vide TMBP-23					
02 Nos @ Rs 278 = 556/m ²					Rs 556 = 00
(15/1) P.V. 8 S/P/F 200m store					
Post etc. do. do. all Job					
Qty vide TMBP-23					
04 Nos @ Rs 733 = 91/m ²					Rs 2936 = 00
(16/20) S/P/F boundary Pillar					
etc. do. do. all Job					
Qty vide TMBP-23					
12 Nos @ Rs 567 = 27/m ²					Rs 6807 = 00
(17/21) Painting two side surfaces					
etc. do. do. all Job					
Qty vide TMBP-23					
290.16 m ² @ Rs 108 = 98/m ²					Rs 31622.20 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/21) Painting on concrete surface etc do -- do -- all Job.					
Qty vide TMBF-23					
38.0 m ² @ Rs 103 = 06/m ²					Rs 10100 = 00
(19/23) Road making with hot applied thermoplastic paint etc do -- do -- all complete Job					
Qty vide TMBF-23, 24					
208.0 m ² @ Rs 85 = 80/m ²					Rs 177177 = 00
(20/25) S/f/f road sign					
Qty vide TMBF-24					
02 Nos @ Rs 11571 = 05/No					Rs 23142 = 00
(21/26) S/f/f Information maintenance thin sign board etc do -- do -- all Job					
Qty vide TMBF-24					
02 Nos @ Rs 11571 = 05/No					Rs 23142 = 00
(22/28) S/f/f Green equal triangle sign etc do -- do -- all Job					
Qty vide TMBF-24					
10 Nos @ Rs 4032 = 80/No					Rs 40328 = 00
(23/29) S/f/f Green circular sign etc do -- do -- all Job					

Continuation

